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Table
4.

—Analysis
of

Holdings
of

Crown
Lands

taken
up
during
the

Year
ended

31st
March,

1912.

Average
Holdini
;s
of
Selectors.

Tenures.

Number of Selectors.
Number
of Selectors under

1
Acre.

Number
of Selectors

1
to
50
Acres.

Number
of Selectors 51

to
250 Acres.

Number
of Selectors 251

to
500 Acres.

Number
of Selectors 501

to
1,000Acres.

Number
of Selectors 1,001

Acres
and
upwards.

Ordinary
Crown

Lands —Cash
lands Occupation

with
right
of

purchase

Renewable
lease

Mining
districts

land
occupation
leases

Village
settlement,
cash

Village
settlement,

occupaton
with
right
of

purchase

Village
settlement,

renewable
lease

Improved-farm
special
settlement

Small
grazing-runs

Pastoral
runs

Pastoral
licenses
in
mining

districts
under
special

regulations
..

Miscellaneous
leases
and
licenses

I

i_

391 379 15

'

53 1 1 42 8 73 106 515

232 11

13837 2 40

14 170 12

5 87 1

2 62

22

42

8

2 14 324

3 42 77

7 33 18

2 17 11

i59

• 78

h

Totals

1,585

325

599

327

151

94

89

Cheviot
Estate—

Cash
lands Miscellaneous....w

2 2

o -
2

Totals

4

2

2

•■

Land
for
Settlements
Acts —Cash

landsRenewable
lease

Renewable
lease

(village
settlement)

..

Pastoral
runs Miscellaneous

15247 1 1 26

3 38 1

1271

73

43

8'

14

3

1 21

i

1

Totals

290

45

105

74

44

8

14

National-endowment
Lands —Renewable

leare
(ordinary)

Renewable
lease

(village
settlement)

Mining
districts

land
occupation
leases

Small
grazing-runs

Pastoral
runs

Pastoral
licenses
in
mining

districts
under
special

regulations ..Miscellaneous
leases

and
licenses

307 162 22 3286 115
I

2 4

50

128

122

64

52 1

11 21 32

18

40

38

49

19 18

95

5

Totals

580

120

217

101

67

69

Grand
totals

2,459

378

826

618

296

169

■

172

i_
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