Table 4.—Analybis of Holdings of Crown Lands taken up during the Year ended 31st March, 1912.

					Average Holdings of Selectors	gs of Selectors.		
Tenures.	Sel	Number of Selectors.	Number of Selectors under 1 Acre.	Number of Selectors 1 to 50 Acres.	Number of Selectors 51 to 250 Acres.	Number of Selectors 251 to 500 Acres.	Number of Selectors 501 to 1,000 Acres.	Number of Selectors 1,001 Acres and upwards.
Pulmary Crown Lands— Cash lands	:	391	232	138	14	70	cal	:
Occupation with right of purchase	:	379		37	170	87	62	22
Mining districts land occupation leases	::	53	11	40°	12	٦:	::	::
Village settlement, cash Village settlement, occupation with right of nurshase	:			;	:	:	:	:
Village settlement, renewable lease	: :	42	1:	43	::	: :	: :	: :
Improved-farm special settlement	:	∞ -	:	:	80	:	:	; '
Pastoral runs	::	73	::	:01	: 60	. 2	; 63	1 59
Pastoral licenses in mining districts under special regulations Miscellaneous leases and licenses	::	106 515	7.8	14 324	42	33 18	17	
Totals	:	1,585	325	599	327	151	94	88
ikeviot Bstate— Gash lands	:	63	5		:			
Miscellaneous	: :	. 69	1:	. 63	: ;	: :	: :	::
Totals	:	4	63	5	:	:	:	
sand for Settlements Acts— Cash lands	:	15	20	12				
Renewable lease Renewable lease (village settlement)	: :	247	38	71	73	43	œ	14
Pastoral runs Miscelianeous	:::	1 26	: 00	21	:-	: :-		: : :
Totals	:	290	45	105	74	44	8	14
Vational-endowment Lands— Renewable lease (ordinary)	:	307	6	50	128	64	52	11
Renewable lease (village settlement) Mining districts land occumation leases	:	16	4	12	:	:	:	:
Small grazing-runs	::	62.5	::	· ;	::		: -	: 63
Pastoral licenses in mining districts under special regulations	::	86 8	::	. 81	40	19	:6	70 :·
Miscellaneous leases and licenses	:	115	:	88	49	18	5	5
Totals	:	580	9	120	217	101	29	69
Grand totals	:	2,459	378	826	618	296	169	172
the state of the s	-	-						